Townsville Tuesday 3 November, 2020

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 MARITIME MUSEUM Maiden Handicap

1000 metres $8000
01 Commanding Sun(Ronald Finch) Ms Ngarie
Nelson
03  Hotbossan (GB)(Andrew Graham Kliese

Cameron)

04 Hidden Classic(Margaret A Ms Rachel
Preston) Shred
05 Love Over Gold(Carl Spry) Ms Kate
Southam
06 Marcy Magic(Troy Clive) Jeffrey Felix
07  Bochely(Jeffrey Dale) Ms Chelsea
Jokic
10 Craiglea Rafferty(Trevor Rowe) Ms Krysten
Swaffer
11  Game Of Circles(Sharlee D'Avila) Ms Emily Cass
12 Gustnado(Carl Spry) Pietro Romeo
13 Quezmar(Ronald Finch) Ms Bonnie
Thomson
14 (EM)Findleton(Darby Amos) Wanderson
D'Avila

12:15PM

6

11
10

2

O

2 TAB MAKE A DATE WITH PLAY RATINGS BAND 0 - 58

Handicap
1000 metres

01 Cleo's Poet(Terry Butts)
02  Kick Ons(Trevor Rowe)

$8000

03 Goldie's Archer(Wayne Winters)

04 Invincible Tammy(Graham
Hughes)

05 Brave Bow(Errol Sewell)

07 Ceebiz Kit(Joanna Hassett)
08 Sin Tan(Rick A Nelson)

09 Hibachi Miss(Ray Tapiolas)
10  Exelant Mosh(Bill Dale)

11 Charging Clear(Alby Molino)

Graham Kliese

Ms Krysten
Swaffer

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Scott
Sheargold

Ms Kate
Southam

Pietro Romeo
Ms Ngarie
Nelson
Masayuki Abe

Ms Rachel
Shred

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

12:55PM

—

O

10

59.0

58.5

58.0

57.0

55.5
55.0

54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0

56.0

59.0
59.0

56.0

56.0

55.5

54.5
54.5

54.0
54.0

54.0

3 CORAL COAST SHIELD 28 NOVEMBER BENCHMARK 72

Handicap
1000 metres $8000
01 Toy Boy(Bill Dale) Ms Rachel
Shred
02 Perfect Knowledge(Georgie Holt) Ms Krysten
Swaffer
03  Mishani Redman(Michael Mclellan) Ms Kate
Southam
04 Balmaceda(Bonnie Thomson) Ms Bonnie
Thomson
05 Kentucky Flyer(Peter Cullen) Pietro Romeo
06 SWEET PERFUME(Stacey Adam) Graham Kliese
07  Shrouded(Robert Stagg) Ms Emily Cass
08 Isilmo(Maree Young) Scott
Sheargold
4 MASTER BUILDERS RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap
1200 metres $8000
01 Pantone(Matthew McGuire) Wanderson
D'Avila
02  Stolen Diamonds(Liliana Graham Kliese
McCormack)
03  Upper Delight(Graham Hughes) Ms Emily Cass
04 Cheeky Reward(Errol Sewell) Ms Krysten
Swaffer
05 Bold Zip(Chelsea Jokic) Ms Chelsea
Jokic
06 Murtallica(Troy Clive) Jeffrey Felix
07 Bold Sensation(Chelsea Jokic) Pietro Romeo
08 Rain On Me(Rick A Nelson) Ms Ngarie
Nelson
09 Dance Around(Ronald Finch) Ms Bonnie
Thomson
10 Diamond Country(Chris Parry) Scott
Sheargold
11  She's Maganda(Wayne Winters) Masayuki Abe

Handicap

1300 metres

$8000

01:35PM

9

Ul o O N

02:20PM

4

11

2

03:00PM

62.0

59.5

56.5

56.0

56.0
55.5
54.0
54.0

59.0

57.5

57.5
57.0

55.5

55.5
54.5
54.5

54.0

54.0

54.0

BROWN BROTHERS WINE & DINE EVENING BENCHMARK 65

01

02
03

04

05

06

07
08
09

Tears To Glory (NZ)(Patrick

McGuire)

Jemadar(Troy Clive)
Rothman(Matthew McGuire)

The Thick of It(Michael

Whitehouse)

Forgiato (NZ)(Renee Schluenz)
Autmed(Chelsea Jokic)

Lickety Lachie(Peter Rowe)
Academy Hill(Michael Geaney)
Dont Cheat Charlie(Joanna

Hassett)

Scott
Sheargold

Pietro Romeo

Ms Kate
Southam

Ms Emily Cass

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Masayuki Abe
Jeffrey Felix

Ms Krysten
Swaffer

1 60.0
5 59.5

7 57.0

4 56.5

6 55.0

8 55.0
54.5
2 54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




