Townsville Tuesday 3 November, 2020



3 62.5

1 60.0 5 59.5

7 57.0

4 56.5

6 55.0

8 55.0

54.5 2 54.0

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

		·	she	ets. Ra	acing Qu	eensland with accept no respons	sibility for errors	tha	t mistake	enly oc	ccur.	
	1 MARITIME MUSEUM Maiden Handicap 1000 metres \$8000 12:15PM				3 CORAL COAST SHIELD 28 NOVEMBER BENCHMARK 72 Handicap				01	Tears To Glory (NZ)(Patrick McGuire)	Scott Sheargold	
01	Commanding Sun(Ronald Finch)	Ms Ngarie		59.0	100	0 metres \$8000		01	:35PM	02	Jemadar(Troy Clive)	Pietro Romeo
03	Hotbossan (GB)(Andrew	Nelson Graham Kliese		58.5	01	Toy Boy(Bill Dale)	Ms Rachel Shred	9	62.0	03	Rothman(Matthew McGuire)	Ms Kate Southam
	Cameron)				02	Perfect Knowledge(Georgie Holt)	Ms Krysten Swaffer	7	59.5	04	The Thick of It(Michael Whitehouse)	Ms Emily Cass
04	Hidden Classic(Margaret A Preston)	Ms Rachel Shred		58.0	03	Mishani Redman(Michael Mclellan)	Ms Kate Southam	3	56.5	05	Forgiato (NZ)(Renee Schluenz)	Ms Bonnie Thomson
05	Love Over Gold(Carl Spry)	Ms Kate Southam		57.0	04	Balmaceda(Bonnie Thomson)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	1	56.0	06	Autmed(Chelsea Jokic)	Ms Chelsea Jokic
06	Marcy Magic(Troy Clive)	Jeffrey Felix		55.5	05	Kentucky Flyer(Peter Cullen)	Pietro Romeo	2	56.0	07	Lickety Lachie(Peter Rowe)	Masayuki Abe
07	Bochely(Jeffrey Dale)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	10	55.0	06	SWEET PERFUME(Stacey Adam)	Graham Kliese		55.5	08	Academy Hill(Michael Geaney)	Jeffrey Felix
10	Craiglea Rafferty(Trevor Rowe)	Ms Krysten	2	54.0	07	Shrouded(Robert Stagg)	Ms Emily Cass	8		09	Dont Cheat Charlie(Joanna	Ms Krysten
10	Craiglea Railerty (Trevol Rowe)	Swaffer		JT.0	08	Isilmo(Maree Young)	Scott	_	54.0		Hassett)	Swaffer
11	Game Of Circles(Sharlee D'Avila)	Ms Emily Cass	7	54.0	00	isimo(narce roung)	Sheargold	•	50			
12	Gustnado(Carl Spry)	Pietro Romeo	8	54.0	4 144	STER RUIT REDG RATINGS RAND	0 55 11	_				
13	Quezmar(Ronald Finch)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	9	54.0		TER BUILDERS RATINGS BAND 0 metres \$8000	U - 55 Handicap		:20PM			
14	(EM)Findleton(Darby Amos)	Wanderson D'Avila	4	56.0	01	Pantone(Matthew McGuire)	Wanderson D'Avila	4	59.0			
_					02	Stolen Diamonds(Liliana	Graham Kliese	9	57.5			
	TAB MAKE A DATE WITH PLAY RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap				02	McCormack)	Ma Emily Casa	_	F7 F			
	1000 metres \$8000		12	:55PM	03 04	Upper Delight(Graham Hughes) Cheeky Reward(Errol Sewell)	Ms Emily Cass	6	57.5 57.0			
01	Cleo's Poet(Terry Butts)	Graham Kliese	5	59.0	04	cheeky Reward(Error Sewell)	Ms Krysten Swaffer	1	57.0			
02	Kick Ons(Trevor Rowe)	Ms Krysten Swaffer	6	59.0	05	Bold Zip(Chelsea Jokic)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	10	55.5			
03	Goldie's Archer(Wayne Winters)	Ms Chelsea	8	56.0	06	Murtallica(Troy Clive)	Jeffrey Felix	3	55.5			
		Jokic			07	Bold Sensation(Chelsea Jokic)	Pietro Romeo	8	54.5			
04	Invincible Tammy(Graham Hughes)	Scott Sheargold	2	56.0	08	Rain On Me(Rick A Nelson)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	5	54.5			
05	Brave Bow(Errol Sewell)	Ms Kate Southam	4	55.5	09	Dance Around(Ronald Finch)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	7	54.0			
07	Ceebiz Kit(Joanna Hassett)	Pietro Romeo	3	54.5	10	Diamond Country(Chris Parry)	Scott	11	54.0			
08	Sin Tan(Rick A Nelson)	Ms Ngarie	1	54.5			Sheargold					
00	III LIMI (D. T. I.I.)	Nelson	_	E4.0	11	She's Maganda(Wayne Winters)	Masayuki Abe	2	54.0			

5 BROWN BROTHERS WINE & DINE EVENING BENCHMARK 65

\$8000

03:00PM

Hibachi Miss(Ray Tapiolas)

Exelant Mosh(Bill Dale)

11 Charging Clear(Alby Molino)

Masayuki Abe

Ms Rachel

Ms Bonnie

Thomson

Shred

7 54.0

10 54.0

Handicap

1300 metres

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.